National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: N/A
VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-01-11 16:07:39:5_ 58l & )

BILL TO

SHIP TO

CUSTOMER VAT

NO#

ADDRESS

BRANCH CODE

SALESMAN ID

ROUTE ID

CURRENCY

DUE DATE

PO NO#

&, citall o

SLNo. Item No.
1 3101001
2 3101002
3 3101003
4 3101004
5 3102011
6 3102012
7 3103001
8 3104006
9 3106001
10 3106002
11 3107001
12 3108001
13 3108003
14 3109006

Total g sanall

Delivery Note #TAB-091000034

A1l o sall sl jiee iy sai
1 [61070061]Saqr Al Jubail Foodstuff
Supplies-5109237-

: 311713489300003

: Address

:N/A

: [2659]FUAD HASAN
: TAB-09

1 SAR

1 2024-02-01

TN/A

ia gl
Description

Cone Vanilla 24X120ML -Amgl Ice Cream
24 duild § SX120ML - ma Sl Jo¥)

Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -EAm‘aI Ice Cream
24 Y S 5d 5 SXT120ML - paSea) JaY)

Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 4l O SX120ML - a Sl JaY1

Cone Cotton Candy 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 38 ki G SX120ML - asSasl JaY)

Cup Chocolate 24X100ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 43Y 8 54 A4SX100 ML - s sSes JoY)

Cup Strawberry 24X100 ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 455 4uSX100 ML - a Sl JaY1

Choco Bar Sticks 30x100ML -Amaltlce Cream
100x30 s3bs b S 8 3 oML - mSaal Ja¥)

Callipo Lemon 24x120ML -Amal Ice Cream
120%24 &sadd sulSML - Sl daY)

Corrito Cone- Perimum Vanilla 24X150ML -Amal Ice
Cream o
24 Al 3L S 55 ) SXT150ML - a Sl JaY)

Corrito Cone- Permium Chocolate 24X150ML -Amal
Ice Cream )
24 LAY Kol oS 5 SXT50ML - moSead oY1

Cup Kulfi 12X140ML -Amal Ice Cream
12 &€ AdSX140ML - a Sl JaY)

Corritto Almonds Sticks 20X100ML -Amal Ice Cream
20 55 su)sS 35eXT00ML - a Sl JoY)

Diamond Sticks 20*100ML -Amal Ice Cream
100%20 50k 252 ML - sSas) Ja¥)

Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML ;Amal Ice Cream
100x30 Silé (i pxluML - aa Sl Ja¥)

Gaas Basg

Qty uom
20 Carton
10 Carton
10 Carton
10 Carton
4 Carton
6 Carton
5 Carton
4 Carton
1 Carton
2 Carton
5 Carton
20 Carton
4 Carton
4 Carton
105

P
Unit Price

18.260

18.260

18.260

18.260

17.390

17.390

21.740

17.390

34.780

34.780

23.480

30.430

43.480

33.910

aadl)

Discount

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Saudi Riyals Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five Eight Hundred Nineteen Halala
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311713489300003

N/A

N/A

[2659]FUAD HASAN
TAB-09
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2024-02-01
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Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount

365.200 365.200

182.600 182.600

182.600 182.600

182.600 182.600

69.560 69.560

104.340 104.340

108.700 108.700

69.560 69.560

34.780 34.780

69.560 69.560

117.400 117.400

608.600 608.600

173.920 173.920

135.640 135.640

2405.060 2405.060

15%  419.980

15%  209.990

15%  209.990

15%  209.990

15%  79.994

15%  119.991

15% 125.005

15% 79.994

15%  39.997

15%  79.994

15% 135.010

15% 699.890

15%  200.008

15%  155.986

360.7592765.819



105 0.000 2405.060 2405.060
Total  gse»l  ggudi Riyals Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five Eight Hundred Nineteen Halala 360.7592765.819



For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com

2765.819

G sl o8 55
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Invoice Summary

Gross Sales
Discount

Taxable Amount
VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

2405.060

-0.000
2405.060
+360.759

2765.819

el Lald) gl
%0 Ailiaall el iy jun g

ALl Aol Ay pun Ganaie 5510 lea!

B g darlis Allay dcliad) 2D o
Jaeal) a5

Printed on 2024-01-13 15:50:52

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 7496, Jeddah 22756, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

0 gad) iy yal) ALl 22756 522 <7496 . m



